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Nikon

COOLPIX

Digital Cameras

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
VNA320E1 COOLPIX S31 WHITE 99.99
VNA321E1l COOLPIX S31 PINK 99.99
VNA322E1 COOLPIX S31 BLUE 99.99
VNA324E1 COOLPIX S31 YELLOW 99.99
VNA290E1 COOLPIX S3500 SILVER 129.99
VNA291E1 COOLPIX S3500 BLACK 129.99
VNA292E1 COOLPIX S3500 RED 129.99
VNA293E1 COOLPIX S3500 PURPLE 129.99
VNA294E1 COOLPIX S3500 ORANGE 129.99
VNA295E1 COOLPIX S3500 PINK 129.99
VNA210E1 COOLPIX S01 SILVER 99.99
VNA211E1 COOLPIX S01 BLACK 99.99
VNA212E1 COOLPIX S01 RED 99.99
VNA213E1 COOLPIX S01 WHITE 99.99
VNA214E1 COOLPIX S01 PINK 99.99
VNA190E1 COOLPIX S6400 SILVER 179.99
VNA191E1 COOLPIX S6400 BLACK 179.99
VNA192E1 COOLPIX S6400 RED 179.99
VNA193E1l COOLPIX S6400 BLUE 179.99
VNA194E1l COOLPIX S6400 PURPLE 179.99
VNAS370E1 COOLPIX S9400 SILVER 249.99
VNA371E1 COOLPIX S9400 BLACK 249.99
VNA372E1 COOLPIX S9400 RED 249.99
VNA373E1 COOLPIX S9400 WHITE 249.99
VNA260E1 COOLPIX S9500 SILVER 299.99
VNA261E1 COOLPIX S9500 BLACK 299.99
VNA262E1 COOLPIX S9500 RED 299.99
VNA263E1 COOLPIX S9500 BRONZE 299.99
VNA200E1 COOLPIX S800c WHITE 279.99
VNA201E1 COOLPIX S800c BLACK 279.99
VNA311E1l COOLPIX AW110 BLACK 329.99
VNA313E1l COOLPIX AW110 ORANGE 329.99
VNA314E1 COOLPIX AW110 CAMOUFLAGE 329.99
VNA340E1 COOLPIX L320 BLACK 199.99
VNA220E1 COOLPIX L610 SILVER 179.99
VNA221E1 COOLPIX L610 BLACK 179.99
VNA222E1 COOLPIX L610 RED 179.99
VNA240E1 COOLPIX P330 BLACK 349.99
VNA241E1 COOLPIX P330 WHITE 349.99
VNA250E1 COOLPIX P520 SILVER 399.99
VNA251E1 COOLPIX P520 BLACK 399.99
VNA252E1 COOLPIX P520 RED 399.99
VNA180E1 COOLPIX P7700 BLACK 449.99
VNA230E1 COOLPIX A BLACK 999.99
VNA231E1l COOLPIX A SILVER 999.99

Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

COOLPIX Digital
Accessories
Cases

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAECSLO1
VAECSL02
VAECSLO03
VAECSL04
VAECSLO05
VAECSL06
VAECSLO7
VAECSL08
VAECSL11
VAECSSO01
VAECSS02

VAECSS06
VAECSPO02
VAECSPO03

VAECSP04
VAECSPO05
VAECSPO06
VAECSPO7
VAECSP08
VAECSP09
VAECSP10
VAECSP11

VAECSSO07
VAECSSO08
VAECSS09
VAECSS10
VAECSS11
VAECSS12
VAECSS13
VAECSS14
VAECSS15
VAECSS16
VAECSS17
VAECSS18
VAECSS19
VAECSS20
VAECSS22
VAECSS23
VAECSS24
VAECSS25
VAECSS26
VAECSS27
VAECSS28
VAECSS29
VAECSS30
VAECSS31
VAECSS32
VAECSS33
VAECSS34
VAECSS35
VAECSS36
VAECSS37
VAECSS38
VAECSS40
VAECSS41
VAECSS42
VAECSS43
VAECSS44
VAECSS45
VAECSS46
VAECSS47
VAECSS48
VAECSS49

CS-L01 BLACK CASE FOR L21/22/23/24/L.25/L.26
RED CASE FOR L21/22/23/24/L.25/L.26

PINK CASE FOR L21/22/23/24

BLUE CASE FOR L21/22/23/24

BLUE BACKPACK FOR S30

PINK BACKPACK FOR S30

WHITE BACKPACK FOR S30

BLACK CASE FOR COOLPIX L610

YELLOW BACKPACK FOR S31

BLACK CASE S3000/S4000/S220/S230/S610/S640
BLACK CASE S3000/S4000/S570/S620/S70

BLUE CASE S:220/230/610/640
CS-P02 CASE FOR P60/P50
CS-P03 BLACK CASE L110/ P80/L100/L120/L310/L810

CS-P04 SOFT CASE FOR P6000

CS-P05 CASE FOR P90/P100/P500/P510

BLACK CASE FOR P7000

BLACK CASE (LEATHER) P300

BLACK CASE FOR P500/P100/L120/L110/L310/L810/0510
BLACK CASE FOR P7100 (LEATHER)

CASE FOR COOLPIX P7700 (BULK)

NIKON CASE FOR COOLPIX P330 (LEATHER)

BLACK CASE FOR S6000/S70/630/710/S1000pj/S6400
BLACK CASE S3100/S4100/S2500/S5100/S3300

WHITE CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570/S620/S640
MAROON RED CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570/S640/S3300
AQUA GREEN CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570/S640/S3300
BLUE CASE S3100/S4100/S5100/S3300

MAGENTA CASE (LEATHER) S4100/3100/2500/S5100
BLACK CASE S6000/S1000PJ/S6100/S1100PJ/S6150/S1200PJ
CHOCO BROWN CASE S8000/S6000/S630/S1000PJ
GLOSS RED CASE S4100/S3100/S2500/S5100/S3300
PINK CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570/S640/S3300

CYAN BLUE CASE S4100/S3100/S2500/S5100/S3300
ORANGE CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570/S640

OLIVE GREEN CASE S3000/S4000/S230/S570S/S640
BLACK CASE /S1000PJ/S8100/S6100/S1100PJ/S6150/S1200PJ
RED CASE FOR S80/S100

BLACK CASE FOR S80/S100

BLACK CASE FOR S9100/S8100/S1100PJ/S8200/S1200PJ
BLACK CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

RED CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

BRONZE CASE CASE FOR S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)
PINK CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

BLUE CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

PURPLE CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

PURPLE CASE (LEATHER) S4100/3100/2500/S3300
CITRUS CASE (LEATHER) S4100/3100/2500

CITRUS CASE S3100/S4100/S2500 (PU)

CASE AW100 (NEOPRENE)

WHITE CASE S6200 (PU)

BLACK CASE S6200 (PU)

RED CASE S6200 (PU)

BLUE CASE S6200 (PU)

PINK CASE S6200 (PU)

SILVER CASE S6200 (PU)

CHAMPAGNE GOLD CASE FOR S3300

AQUA GREEN CASE FOR S3300

PURPLE CASE + PATTERN FOR S2600

BLACK CASE + PATTERN FOR S2600

DARK PINK CASE FOR S3300

SILVER CASE FOR S3300, S4300, S2600

WHITE CASE FOR S4300

12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
24.99
14.99
25.99
25.99

25.99
14.99
25.99

25.99
25.99
30.99
39.99
44.99
30.99
39.99
24.99

25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
27.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
39.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
25.99
25.99
14.99
19.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

4 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAECSS50
VAECSS51
VAECSS52
VAECSS53
VAECSS54
VAECSS55
VAECSS56
VAECSS57
VJD00001
VJD00002
VJD00003
VJD00004
VJD00005
VJD00006
VJD00007
VJD00008
VJD00009
VJD00015

CASE FOR COOLPIX S01 (BULK)

CASE FOR COOLPIX S800c (BULK)

LEATHER HALF CASE FOR COOLPIX A

CASE FOR COOLPIX S01 (BULK) BLACK

CASE FOR COOLPIX S01 (BULK) PINK

CASE FOR COOLIX S01 (BULK) RED

CASE FOR COOLPIX S01 (BULK) WHITE

CASE FOR S9300/S9200 WITH METALLIC PLATE
CS-CP 4-1 LEATHER CASE FOR S01 WHITE
CS-CP 4-1 LEATHER CASE FORL S01 BLACK
CS-CP 4-1 LEATHER CASE FOR S01 PINK
CS-CP 4-1 LEATHER CASE FOR S01 RED
CS-CP 4-1 LEATHER CASE FOR S01 BROWN
SILICON CAMERA CASE BK FOR AW110
SILICON CAMERA CASE BL FOR AW110
SILICON CAMERA CASE OR FOR AW110

ARM BAND CASE FOR COOLPIX AW110 BLACK
LEATHER BODY CASE FOR COOLPIX A

19.99
29.99
49.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
39.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

TBC

TBC

TBC
24.99
59.99

5 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Converters

Optical Viewfinder

Adapter Rings

USB Cables

Video Cables

Batteries

AC Adapters

Straps

Chargers

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAF00331
VAF00351
VAF00341
VAF00211
VAF00221
VAF00311

VAB140EA
VAB140EB

VAW20801
VAW220AA
VAW220AB

VAG11701
VAG12501
VDU00601

VXA13032
VXA13047
VXA13054
VDAQ00601

VAW15701
VAW18201
VFB10101
VFB10301
VFB10401
VFB10602
VFB11101
VFB105AA
VFB10501

VAK137UK
VAK141UK
VAK151UK
VEBOO4UK
VEBO13UK
VAK157UK
VAK158UK
VEBOOG6UK
VEBO10UK
VEB014UK
VEBO19EA
VEBO00801

VXA13045
VXA13056
VHS01101
VHS03401
VHS03901

VAK136UK
VAK149UK
VEAOO02UK
VEAOO3UK
VEAO004UK
VAK136UL
VEAOOGEB
VEA012UK
VAK144UK
VEAOO5UK
VEAOO9UK

VAK15901

WC-E67 WIDE CONVERTER FOR P5000
WC-E75A WIDE CONVERTER FOR P7000
WC-E76 WIDE CONVERTER FOR P6000
TC-E2 TELECONVERTER 4500

TC-E3ED TELECONVERTER 4500/8400/P5000
TC-E3PF TELECONVERTER 4500/8400

OPTICAL VIEWFINDER DF-CP1 BK EU SET FOR COOLPIX A
OPTICAL VIEWFINDER DF-CP1 SL EU SET FOR COOLPIX A

UR-E22 ADAPTER RING FOR WC-E75A
UR-E24 RING & HN-CP18 LENS HOOD SET BK FOR COOLPIX A
UR-E24 RING & HN-CP18 LENS HOOD SET SL FOR COOLPIX A

UC-E6 USB CABLE FOR COOLPIX
UC-E10 USB CABLE FOR S1/S2/S7c
USB CABLE UC-E16

EG-E5000 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE - E5000/S7c
EG-CP11 AUDIO/VIDEOCABLE E2100/E3100
EG-CP14 A/V CABLE
EG-CP16 AV CABLE

EN-EL5 BATTERY FOR P510

EN-EL8 BATTERY FOR S1/2/5/6/7¢/9/50/51/c
EN-EL10 BATTERY FOR S5100

EN-EL11 BATTERY FOR S550

EN-EL12 FOR P300/S1100PJ/AW100/S6200/S8200/S6300/P310/S9300

EN-EL14 BATTERY FOR P7100 (AND D3100)

EN-EL19 BATTERY FOR S2600/S3300/S4300/S3200/S4200
EN-MH2-B4 (4 X AA) RECHARGEABLE NI-MH BATTERY
EN-MH2-B2 (2 x AA) RECHARGEABLE NI-MH BATTERY

EH-62A AC ADAPTER FOR 42/52/46/56/76/P3/4/S9/S10
EH-62B AC ADAPTER FOR FOR 22/32/4100
EH-62C (UK) AC ADAPTER FOR P1/P2
EH-62F AC ADAPTOR UK

EH-62G CHARGING AC ADAPTER (UK)
EH-64 AC ADAPTER (UK)

EH-65A AC Adaptor (UK)

EH-67 AC ADAPTER FOR L100/110 (UK)
EH-68P AC ADAPTER (UK)

EH-69P CHARGING AC ADAPTER (UK) S3100
EH-70P (E) (S2700, S6500)

EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR

AN-CP11 STRAP FOR COOLPIX
AN-CP14 STRAP FOR COOLPIX
AN-CP21 STRAP FOR L110
HANDSTRAP AH-CP1

STRAP AN-CP24 FOR COOLPIX A

MH-61 BATTERY CHARGER FOR EN-EL5
MH-62 BATTERY CHARGER FOR EN-EL8 (UK)
MH-63 BATTERY CHARGER UK FOR EN-EL10
MH-64 BATTERY CHARGER UK FOR EN-EL11
MH-65 BATTERY CHARGER UK FOR EN-EL12
MH-61 BATTERY CHARGER FOR EN-EL5
MH-24 CHARGER UK FOR EN-EL14

MH-66 CHARGER FOR EN-EL19 (UK)

MH-71 BATTERY CHARGER (UK)

MH-72 (UK) BATTERY CHARGER FOR EN-MH2 (FOR 2 X AA BATTERIES)
MH-73 (UK) BATTERY CHARGER FOR EN-MH2 (FOR 4 X AA BATTERIES)

MV-15 COOLSTATION FOR S7c

132.99
183.99
173.99
142.99
234.99
510.99

TBC
TBC

25.99
79.99
79.99

9.99
7.99
9.99

14.99
11.99
9.99
9.99

35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
40.99
35.99
39.99
24.99

40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
37.00
34.99

7.99
7.99
16.99
39.99
19.99

27.99
27.99
29.99
34.99
29.99
27.99
47.99
29.99
27.99
39.99
59.99

40.99

6 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Hoods

Lens Caps

Step Down Rings
AW110

S30

PJ1000

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAW14401
VAW13101
VAW15101
VAH10001

VADO00401
VADO00601
VADO00501
VADO00701
VAD01001
VADO01101
VADO01201
VAD01401

VAW166AA
VXA13064

VAW23001
VAW12401

VAW21001
VAW24001
VXA13012

VAJ56001
VAW20501

HL-CP11 LCD HOOD FOR E2000
HN-E5000 LENS HOOD - E5000
HN-CP10 LENS HOOD FOR 5400
LENS HOOD HN-CP17

LC-CP19 LENS CAP
LC-CP21 LENS CAP
LC-CP20 LENS CAP
LC-CP22 LENS CAP
LC-CP24 LENS CAP
LC-CP25 LENS CAP
LC-CP26 LENS CAP
LC-CP28 LENS CAP

WP-OG1 O-RING SET FOR WP-CP1/WP-CP2
WP-AN1 STRAP FOR WP-CP1/WP-CP2

FILTER ADAPTER UR-E25 (AW110)
UR-E3 CONVERTER ADAPTER FOR COOLPIX

BRUSH BU-1 (FOR S30)
BRUSH BU-2 (FOR S31)
LC-ER1 R/LENS CAP WE-E63,TC-E3D,FC-E8,ES-28

ML-L4 REMOTE CONTROL
ET-2 PROJECTOR STAND

11.99
19.99
19.99
34.99

7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
9.99
12.99

13.99
7.99

9.99
11.99

14.99
9.99
4.99

31.99
4.99

7 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

ACIL
Nikon 1
V2

J2

J3

S1

1 NIKKOR lenses

Accessories

Cases

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VVA111K001
VVA111K003
VVA112K001
VVA112K003

VVA161K001
VVA161K003
VVA162K001
VVA162K003
VVA163K001
VVA163K003
VVA164K001
VVA164K003
VVA165K001
VVA165K003
VVA166K001
VVA166K003

VVA181K001
VVA181K003
VVA182K001
VVA182K003
VVA183K001
VVA184K001
VVA185K001

VVA191K005
VVA191K007
VVA192K005
VVA192K007
VVA193K005
VVA194K005
VVA195K005

JVA701DA
JVA102DA
JVA102DB
JVA102DC
JVA703DA
JVA703DB
JVA101DA
JVA101DB
JVA704DA
JVA704DB
JVA702DA
JVAT706DA
JVA706DB
JVAT705DA
JVA705DB
JVA705DC

JVE10101
JVE10111
JVE10121
JVE10201
FSE00201
VHC04001
VHC01001
VHC01002
VHC01004
VHC01005
VHC01006
VHC01007
VHLOO2AW

NIKON 1 V2 10-30MM KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 V2 10-30MM & 30-110MM TWIN KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 V2 10-30MM KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 V2 10-30MM & 30-110MM TWIN KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - BLACK
NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - WHITE
NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - SILVER

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - SILVER
NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - RED

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - RED
NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - PINK

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - PINK
NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM KIT - ORANGE

NIKON 1 J2 10-30MM & 30-110MM KIT - ORANGE

NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM + 30-110MM TWIN KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM + 30-110MM TWIN KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM KIT - RED
NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM KIT - SILVER
NIKON 1 J3 10-30MM KIT - BEIGE

NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM KIT - BLACK

NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM & 30-110MM KIT - BLACK
NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM KIT - WHITE

NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM & 30-110MM KIT - WHITE
NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM KIT - RED

NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM KIT - PINK

NIKON 1 S1 11-27.5MM KIT - KHAKI

1 NIKKOR VR 10-30MM F/3.5-5.6 - BLACK

1 NIKKOR 18.5MM F1.8 - BLACK

1 NIKKOR 18.5MM F1.8 - WHITE

1 NIKKOR 18.5MM F1.8 - SILVER

1 NIKKOR VR 30-110MM F/3.8-5.6 - BLACK
1 NIKKOR VR 30-110MM F/3.8-5.6 - WHITE
1 NIKKOR 10MM F/2.8 - BLACK

1 NIKKOR 10MM F/2.8 - WHITE

1 NIKKOR VR 11-27.5MM F/ 3.5-5.6 - BLACK
1 NIKKOR VR 11-27.5MM F/ 3.5-5.6 - WHITE
1 NIKKOR VR 10-100MM F/4.5-5.6 PD-ZOOM
1 NIKKOR VR 6.7-13MM F/3.5-5.6 - BLACK

1 NIKKOR VR 6.7-13MM F/3.5-5.6 - SILVER
1 NIKKOR VR 10-100MM F/4-5.6 - BLACK

1 NIKKOR VR 10-100MM F/4-5.6 - WHITE

1 NIKKOR VR 10-100MM F/4-5.6 - SILVER

CL-N101 SOFT LENS CASE BK (BLACK)
CL-N101 SOFT LENS CASE WH (WHITE)
CL-N101 SOFT LENS CASE RD (RED)

CL-N102 SOFT LENS CASE FOR 10-100MM LENS
SOFT CASE SS-N5 FOR SB-N5 FLASHGUN
SOFT CASE CG-N100 FOR GP-N100 GPS UNIT
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3000 BK (BLACK)
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3000 WH (WHITE)
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3000 RD (RED)
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3100 BLACK
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3100 WHITE
WRAPPING CLOTH CF-N3100 RED

BODY CASE SET CB-N1000SA BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 V1 + 10-30MM KIT

799.99
969.99
799.99
969.99

399.99
549.99
399.99
549.99
399.99
549.99
399.99
549.99
399.99
549.99
399.99
549.99

579.99
719.99
579.99
719.99
579.99
579.99
579.99

479.99
619.99
479.99
619.99
479.99
479.99
479.99

179.99
179.99
179.99
179.99
229.99
229.99
229.99
229.99
179.99
179.99
679.99
459.99
459.99
479.99
479.99
479.99

14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

3.99

3.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
59.99

8 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Straps

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

*non-binding

DESCRIPTION

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VHL002BW
VHL002CW
VHLO02DW
VHLOO3FW
VHLOO3GW
VHLOO3HW
VHLOO3KW
VHLOO3LW
VHLOO3AW
VHLOO3BW
VHLOO3CW
VHLOO3DW
VHLOO3EW
VHLOO3MW
VHLOO4AW
VHLO04BW
VHLOO5AW
VHLOO5BW
VHLOO5CW
VHLOO5DW
VHLOOSEW
VHLOO5FW
VHLOOSHW
VHL00201
VHL00202
VHL00301
VHL00302
VHL00303
VHL00304
VHL00305
VHLO00306
VHL00401
VHL00402
VHL00501
VHL00502
VHL00503
VHL00504
VHLO00505
VHLO00506
VHL00508
VHL00601
VHL00602
VHL00603
VHL00604

VHS02001
VHS02002
VHS02004
VHS02005
VHS02006
VHS01301
VHS01302
VHS01304
VHS01303
VHS01305
VHS01306
VHS01201
VHS01202
VHS01203
VHS01204
VHS01205
VHS01206
VHS01207
VHS01208
VHS01209
VHS01210

BODY CASE SET CB-N1000SB WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 V1 + 10-30MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N1000SC BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 V1 + 10MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N1000DW WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 V1 + 10MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SF BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SG WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SH BR (BROWN) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SK PK (PINK) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SL RD (RED) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SA BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SB WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SC BR (BROWN) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10-30MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SD PK (PINK) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SE RD (RED) FOR NIKON 1 J1 + 10-30MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N2000SM OR (ORANGE) FOR NIKON 1 J2 + 10-30MM KIT

BODY CASE SET CB-N4000SA BLACK FOR NIKON 1 V2 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N4000SB WHITE FOR NIKON 1 V2 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S BLACK FOR NIKON 1 S1 + J3 SINGLE KITS
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S WHITE FOR NIKON 1 S1 + J3 SINGLE KITS
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S RED FOR NIKON 1 S1 + 11-27.5MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S PINK FOR NIKON 1 S1 + 11-27.5MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S KHAKI FOR NIKON 1 S1 + 11-27.5MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S BRD FOR NIKON 1 J3 + 10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE SET CB-N2200S BEIGE FOR NIKON 1 J3 +10-30MM KIT
BODY CASE CB-N1000 BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON1 V1

BODY CASE CB-N1000 WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 V1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 J1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 J1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 BR (BROWN) FOR NIKON 1 J1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 PK (PINK) FOR NIKON 1 J1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 RD (RED) FOR NIKON 1 J1

BODY CASE CB-N2000 OR (ORANGE) FOR NIKON 1 J2

BODY CASE CB-N4000 BLACK FOR NIKON 1 V2

BODY CASE CB-N4000 WHITE FOR NIKON 1 V2

BODY CASE CB-N2200 BLACK FOR NIKON 1 J3 + S1

BODY CASE CB-N2200 WHITE FOR NIKON 1 J3 + S1

BODY CASE CB-N2200 RED FOR NIKON 1 S1

BODY CASE CB-N2200 PINK FOR NIKON 1 S1

BODY CASE CB-N2200 KHAKI FOR NIKON 1 S1

BODY CASE CB-N2200 BRD FOR NIKON 1 J3

BODY CASE CB-N2200 BEIGE FOR NIKON 1 J3

SEMI-SOFT CASE CF-N5000 BK

SEMI-SOFT CASE CF-N5000 WH

SEMI-SOFT CASE CF-N5000 RD

SEMI-SOFT CASE CF-N5000 BR

LEATHER HAND STRAP AH-N1000 BK (BLACK)
LEATHER HAND STRAP AH-N1000 WH (WHITE)
LEATHER HAND STRAP AH-N1000 BR (BROWN)
LEATHER HAND STRAP AH-N1000 RD (RED)
LEATHER HAND STRAP AH-N1000 (ORANGE)
LEATHER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 BK (BLACK)
LEATHER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 WH (WHITE)
LEATHER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 BR (BROWN)
LEATHER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 PK (PINK)
LEAHTER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 RD (RED)
LEATHER NECK STRAP AN-N2000 (ORANGE)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 BK (BLACK)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 WH (WHITE)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 PK (PINK)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 SL (SILVER)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 RD (RED)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 B-RED

NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 OR (ORANGE)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 BG (BEIGE)
NYLON NECK STRAP AN-N1000 BPK (B-PINK)
NYLON NECK SRAP AN-N1000 KHAKI

59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99

14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

9 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*

Nikon CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%

E & OE 10 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Waterproof case

Caps & Hoods
& Covers

Bags

Grips

Flashgun

GPS Unit

Power &
Connectivity

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

*non-binding

DESCRIPTION

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VHWOO01AW
VHS03701
VHS03801
VHY00101
VHY00102
VHY00103
VHY00104
VHY00105
VHY00106
VHY00107
VHWO002AW
VHY00108

VVD10101
VVvD10201
VVD10301
VVD10501
VVD10601
VVD10401
JvD10201
JvD10211
JvD10301
JvD10101
JvD10501
JvD10511
JvD10601
JvD10401
JVB20101
JVB20201
JVB10101
JVB10201
JVB10301
JVB10501
JVB10601
JVB10701

VAE25001

VVW00201
VVW00202
VVW00301
VVW00302
VVW00501
VVW00502

FSA90901
FSA90902
FSW55201
FSE00401

VWD004BW
VWDO004CW

VFB11201
VEAO13EA
VFB10702
VEAOO8SEB
VFB11301
VEAO20EB

VDUO00501
VAG11701
VEB01501
VEB00901

WP-N1 WATERPROOF CASE FOR J1 & J2
WP-AN1000 STRAP

WP-AN2000 FRONT CAP STRAP
WP-LC1000 FRONT CAP

WP-ZG1000 ZOOM GEAR SLEEVE
WP-OR1000 O-RING REMOVER
WP-S1000 SILICA GEL DESICCANT
WP-G1000 SILICON GREASE

WP-IR1000 INNER-REFLECTION PREV. RING
WP-01000 O-RING (FOR WP-N1)

WP-N2 WATERPROOF CASE FOR J3 & S1
WP-01100 O-RING (FOR WP-N2)

BODY CAP BF-N1000

MULTI ACCESSORY PORT COVER BS-N1000 BK FOR NIKON 1 V1
MULTI ACCESSORY PORT COVER BS-N1000 WH FOR NIKON 1 V1
MULTI ACCESSORY PORT COVER BS-N3000 BK FOR NIKON 1 V2
MULTI ACCESSORY PORT COVER BS-N3000 WH FOR NIKON 1 V2
MOUNTING FOOT COVER BS-N2000 FOR SB-N5 FLASHGUN & GP-N100
LC-N40.5 FRONT LENS CAP BLACK

LC-N40.5 FRONT LENS CAP WHITE

LC-N72 FRONT LENS CAP (FOR PD-ZOOM)

LF-1000 REAR LENS CAP

LC-N55 FRONT LENS CAP BK (FOR NEW 10-100MM)

LC-N55 FRONT LENS CAP WH (FOR NEW 10-100MM)

LC-N52 FRONT LENS CAP (FOR 6.7 - 13MM)

HC-N101 LENS HOOD CAP BK FOR 1 NIKKOR 10/2.8

HN-N101 LENS HOOD FOR 1 NIKKOR 10/2.8

HN-N102 LENS HOOD FOR 1 NIKKOR 11-27.5 /3.5-5.6

HB-N101 LENS HOOD FOR 1 VR 10-30/3.5-5.6

HB-N102 LENS HOOD FOR 1 VR 10-100/4.5-5.6 PD-ZOOM

HB-N103 LENS HOOD FOR 1 VR 30-110/3.8-5.6

HB-N104 LENS HOOD FOR 18.5MM F1.8

HB-N105 LENS HOOD FOR 1 VR 6.7-13MM F/3.5-5.6

HB-N106 LENS HOOD FOR 10-100MM F4-5.6 VR ZOOM

NIKON 1 SYSTEM BAG CF-EU06 (PROMO)

NIKON 1 V1 GRIP GR-N1000 BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 V1

NIKON 1 V1 GRIP GR-N1000 WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 V1

NIKON 1 J1 GRIP GR-N2000 BK (BLACK) FOR NIKON 1 J1 & J2
NIKON 1 J1 GRIP GR-N2000 WH (WHITE) FOR NIKON 1 J1 & J2
NIKON 1 GRIP GR-N2100 BLACK FOR NIKON 1 FOR NIKON 1 J3 & S1
NIKON 1 GRIP GR-N2100 WHITE FOR NIKON 1 FOR NIKON 1 J3 & S1

NIKON SB-N7 SPEEDLIGHT FOR NIKON 1 V2 BLACK
NIKON SB-N7 SPEEDLIGHT FOR NIKON 1 V2 WHITE
WIDE-FLASH ADAPTER SW-N7 FOR SB-N7

SOFT CASE SS-DC1 FOR SB-N7

NIKON 1 V1 GPS UNIT GP-N100 BK (BLACK)
NIKON 1 V1 GPS UNIT GP-N100 WHITE SET

RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY EN-EL20 FOR NIKON 1 J1
BATTERY CHARGER MH-27 (UK) FOR EN-EL20
RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY EN-EL15 FOR NIKON 1V1
BATTERY CHARGER MH-25 CHARGER FOR EN-EL15
RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY EN-EL21 FOR NIKON 1 V2
BATTERY CHARGER MH-28(UK) FOR EN-EL21

USB CABLE UC-E15 FOR NIKON 1 J1
USB CABLE UC-E6 FOR NIKON 1 V1
POWER CONNECTOR EP-5C FOR EN-EL20
POWER CONNECTOR EP-5B FOR EN-EL15

749.99
14.99
4.99
19.99
29.99
6.99
8.99
7.99
29.99
19.99
749.99
19.99

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
1.99
6.99
6.99
9.99
3.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
19.99
14.99
19.99
14.99
19.99
14.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

39.99

69.99
69.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99

149.99
149.99
12.99
5.99

109.99
109.99

39.99
34.99
70.99
47.99
39.99
34.99

9.99
9.99
24.99
40.99

11 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Remote

Other

Software

Microphone

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%

VEB01801 POWER CONNECTOR EP-5D FOR EN-EL21 34.99
VEBO16EB AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK) 101.99
VXA13054 EG-CP14 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE FOR NIKON 1 V1 9.99
FFWO002AA ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL (NIKON 1 V1 & J1) 19.99
VWA102BU WIRELESS MOBILE ADAPTER WU-1b FOR D600/V2/J3/S1 64.99
VVW00401 MULTI ACCESSORY PORT ADAPTER AS-N1000 FOR NIKON 1 V1 (FOR ME-1) 19.99
VVW00101 TRIPOD MOUNTING SPACER TA-N100 19.99
JVA90151 MOUNT ADAPTER FT1 229.99
FTA08201 40.5 NC LENS PROTECTOR FILTER (NOT FOR PD-ZOOM) 24.99
FTA08301 FILTER 55MM NC (NEW 10-100MM ZOOM) 29.99
VJEO00009 LCD PROTECTIVE FILM FOR NIKON 1 12.99
VSAS590EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE - FULL VERSION 176.99
VBW30001 ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE (V1 & V2) 119.99

12

Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D4 Digital SLR
Camera

Battery

Wireless

Strap

Eyepieces

Cords

GPS

Microphone

D3S/D3X Digital
SLR Camera

Microphone

Battery

Wireless

Strap

Eyepieces

Screens

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

*non-binding

DESCRIPTION

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VBAS320AE

VFB11001
VEAO11EB
VEA01401
VEAO15EB
VEB01201
VFD10004
VBW40001
VBW40101
VEBO17EB

FAD00401

VWA10101

VWA100EA
VWD300AE
VWD300BU

VHS01501

FXA10340
FAF51401
FAF51601
FXA10352
FAF20202
FAF20501

VDUO00501
VAG12301

VWD102BW

VBW30001

VBA270AE
VBA190AE

VBW30001

VAW15402
VAK134EB
VAK165EA
VAW19801
VEBO17EB

VWA100EA
VHF00201

VXA16019
VXA16020
VHS01001

FXA10340
FAF51401
FAF51601
FXA10352
FAF20202
FAF20501

VAW19601
VAW19701

NIKON D4 DIGITAL SLR BODY

RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY EN-EL18 FOR D4
BATTERY CHARGER MH-26 FOR EN-EL18

BT-A10 ADAPTER FOR MH-26a (D4)

MH-26aAK ADAPTER KIT FOR MH-26a (UK) (D4)
POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR EP-6 FOR EN-EL18
BATTERY CHAMBER COVER BL-6

CONNECTOR COVER FOR USB CABLE UF-1
COVER FOR STEREO MINI PLUG CABLE UF-2

AC ADAPTER EH-6B (UK)

BF-1B BODY CAP

WT-5 W-LAN ADAPTER SET FOR D4

WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET D3/D300

COMMUNICATION UNIT UT-1 WIRELESS KIT (FOR D4, D800, D7000) INC. WT-5
COMMUNICATION UNIT UT-1 (FOR D4, D800, D7000)

STRAP AN-DC7 FOR D4

DK-17 EYEPIECE FOR D2H/X/D3/D4

DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H/X/D3
DK-17M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-18 EYEPIECE ADAPTER

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT

USB CABLE UC-E15
MC-35 GPS ADAPTER CORD

GP-1A GPS MODULE

ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE

D3S DIGITAL SLR CAMERA UK
D3X DIGITAL SLR CAMERA UK

ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE (NOT FOR D3X)

EN-EL4A BATTERY FOR D3/D2X(S)/D2HS
MH-21 QUICK CHARGER FOR EN-EL4
MH-22 QUICK CHARGER FOR 2x EN-EL4a
BL-4 BATTERY CHAMBER COVER

AC ADAPTER EH-6B (UK)

WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET D3/D300
CF-WT4 CASE FOR WT-4B

AN-D3 STRAP
AN-D3X STRAP
AN-DC5 STRAP FOR D3S

DK-17 EYEPIECE FOR D2H/X/D3

DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H/X/D3
DK-17M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-18 EYEPIECE ADAPTER

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT

B TYPE SCREEN FOR D3
E TYPE SCREEN FOR D3

5289.99

129.99
299.99
54.99
349.99
129.99
24.99
5.99
5.99
101.99

7.99

649.99
716.99
949.99
399.99

24.99

13.99
27.99
27.99
7.99
104.99
271.99

9.99
135.99

242.99

119.99

4381.99
6259.99

119.99

122.99
176.99
242.99

16.99
101.99

716.99
30.99

27.99
27.99
27.99

13.99
27.99
27.99
7.99
104.99
271.99

40.99
40.99

13 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

Eyepiece Correction FAF06501

Remote

GPS

Cords

Software

E & OE

FAF06401
FAF06101
FAF06201
FAF06301

FRW?20101
FXA10254

VWD102BW

FRG20301
FRG20401
FRG20501
FRG21101
VAG12301
VAG11401
VXA13055

VSAS90EA
VSAS591EA
VSA56401
VSA56407
VSA78401
VSA78402
VSA78451
VSA78452

-3.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3
-2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3
0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3

+1.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3
+2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3

ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL SET
ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER

GP-1A GPS MODULE

MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE
MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS
MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN

MC-30 CORD 10 PIN 0.8M

MC-35 GPS ADAPTER CORD

UC-E4 USB CABLE FOR D2H/X/D3
EG-D2 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE D2H/X/D3

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE
Color Efex Pro 3.0 for Capture NX 2

Color Efex Pro 3.0 for Capture NX2 Upgr.

Color Efex Pro 3.0 NX 2 Select Edit.

Color Efex Pro 3.0 NX2 Select Edit. Upgr

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

255.99
154.99

242.99

85.99
79.99
79.99
77.99
135.99
20.99
20.99

176.99
108.99
176.99
54.99
135.99
103.99
73.99
51.99

14 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D8O0OE
D800

Battery

Wireless

Strap

USB

Case
GPS

Microphone

Eyepieces

Remote

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VBA301K001

VBASO00AE

VFB10702
VEAOO8SEB
VDP00404
VFD10003
VEBO16EB
VEB00901
VFC00201
VFD10201
VFD10202

VWAI100EA
VHF00201

VWD300AE
VWD300BU

VHS01402
VHS01401
VJB00006

VDU00401
VBW40201

VHF00701

VWD102BW

VBW30001

VBW24001

FXA10340
FAF51401
FAF51601
FXA10352
FAF51501
FAF20202
FAF20501

FRW?20101
FXA10254
FRG20301
FRG20401
FRG20501
FRG20701
FRG21101
VAG12301
FRG21601
VDR00101

D80OE Kit + CAPTURE NX2
D800 DIGITAL SLR CAMERA

EN-EL15 RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY

MH-25 CHARGER FOR EN-EL15

POWER CABLE PW-EH40UK

BATTERY CHAMBER COVER BL-5

AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)

EP-5B POWER CONNECTOR (FOR EN-EL15)

MB-D12 MULTIPOWER BATTERY PACK

MS-D12 AA BATTERY HOLDER

MS-D12EN RECHARGABLE LI-ION BATTERY HOLDER

WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET
CF-WT4 CASE FOR WT-4B

COMMUNICATION UNIT UT-1 WIRELESS KIT (FOR D4, D800, D7000) INC. WT-5

COMMUNICATION UNIT UT-1 (FOR D4, D800, D7000)

AN-DC6E STRAP FOR D800OE
AN-DC6 STRAP FOR D800
SOFT RUBBER STRAP FOR D800

UC-E14 USB CABLE
CONNECTOR COVER FOR USB CABLE UF-3

CF-DC4 SEMISOFT CASE D800 / D80OE
GP-1A GPS MODULE

ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE

BM-12 LCD MONITOR COVER

DK-17 EYEPIECE FOR D2H/X/D3

DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H/X/D3
DK-17M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-18 EYEPIECE ADAPTER

DK-19 RUBBER EYECUP

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT

ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL SET

ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER
MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE
MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS
MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN

MC-25 CORD 10 PIN TO 2 PIN

MC-30 CORD 10 PIN 0.8M

MC-35 GPS ADAPTER CORD

MC-36 REMOTE CORD

MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD

2899.99

2599.99

70.99
47.99
TBC
24.99
101.99
40.99
379.99
39.99
39.99

716.99

30.99
949.99
399.99

27.99
27.99
TBC

24.99
15.99

129.99

242.99

119.99

12.99

13.99
27.99
27.99
7.99
7.99
104.99
271.99

255.99
154.99
85.99
79.99
79.99
85.99
77.99
135.99
161.99
27.99

15 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D700

Battery

Wireless

Strap

Case

Eyepieces

Screens

Eyepiece Correction

Remote

Cords

GPS

Software

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
VBA220AE D700 DIGITAL SLR CAMERA UK 1987.99
VAW13403 EN-EL3E RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY 67.99
VAK146EB MH-18A (UK) BATTERY CHARGER 47.99
VEBO16EB AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK) 101.99
FXA10347 BL-3 BATTERY CHAMBER COVER 40.99
VAK16801 MB-D10 BATTERY PACK D300 350.99
VWA100EA WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET D3/D300 716.99
VHS00201 STRAP AN-D700 27.99
VBW20001 BM-9 LCD MONITOR COVER 7.99
VHL00101 SEMI SOFT CASE CF-D700 58.99
FXA10340 DK-17 EYEPIECE FOR D2H/X/D3 13.99
FAF51401 DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H/X/D3 27.99
FAF51601 DK-17M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE 27.99
FXA10352 DK-18 EYEPIECE ADAPTER 7.99
FAF51501 DK-19 RUBBER EYECUP 7.99
FAF20202 DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER 104.99
FAF20501 DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT 271.99
VAW19601 B TYPE SCREEN FOR D3 40.99
VAW19701 E TYPE SCREEN FOR D3 40.99
FAF06501 -3.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3 16.99
FAF06401 -2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3 16.99
FAF06101 0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3 16.99
FAF06201 +1.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3 16.99
FAF06301 +2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X/D3 16.99
FRW20101 ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL SET 255.99
FXA10254 ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER 154.99
FRG20301 MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE 85.99
FRG20401 MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS 79.99
FRG20501 MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN 79.99
FRG20701 MC-25 CORD 10 PIN TO 2 PIN 85.99
FRG21101 MC-30 CORD 10 PIN 0.8M 77.99
VAG12301 MC-35 GPS ADAPTER CORD 135.99
FRG21601 MC-36 REMOTE CORD 161.99
VAG11401 UC-E4 USB CABLE FOR D2H/X/D3 20.99
VXA13055 EG-D2 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE D2H/X/D3 20.99
VXA13043 EG-D100 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE - D100 20.99
VWD102BW  GP-1A GPS MODULE 242.99
VSAS590EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE 176.99
VSA591EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE 108.99
VSA56401 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 176.99
VSA56407 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE 54.99

16 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D600

Battery

Wireless

Strap

Connectivity

Case
Microphone

Viewfinder
Accessories

D300s
Microphone
Battery

Charger

Wireless

Eyepieces

Eyepiece Correction

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

*non-binding
DESCRIPTION

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VBA340AE
VBA340K001
VBW25001
VJEO0008

VFB10702
VEAOO8SEB
VEBO16EB
VEB00901
VFC00301
VFD10301
VFD10302

VWA102BU

VHS03201
VJB00007

VDR00101
VWD102BW
FFWO02AA
VDU00501

VHF00801

VBW30001

FAF20202
FAF50501
FXA10193
FAF20601
VAF00321
VXA13087

VBA260AE

VBW30001

VAK16801

VAK146EB
VEBO16EB
VAW19801
VAW13403
VFD10001
VFD10002

VWA100EA

FXA10352
VXA13087
VAF00321
VBW10001
FAF20202
FXA10193
FAF20601

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501

NIKON DIGITAL CAMERA D600 (EP) SET
NIKON D600 + AF-S 24-85MM KIT (WHITE BOX)
LCD MONITOR COVER BM-14

LCD PROTECTIVE FILM FOR D600

EN-EL15 RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY

MH-25 CHARGER FOR EN-EL15

AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)

EP-5B POWER CONNECTOR (FOR EN-EL15)

MULTI-POWER BATTERY PACK MB-D14 (FOR D600)

AA BATTERY HOLDER MS-D14 (FOR MB-D14)

RECHARG. LI-ON BATTERY HOLDER MS-D14EN (FOR MB-D14)

WIRELESS MOBILE ADAPTER WU-1b FOR D600/V2/33/S1

STRAP AN-DC8
SOFT RUBBER STRAP FOR D600

MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD
GP-1A GPS MODULE
ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL
USB CABLE UC-E15

SEMISOFT CASE CF-DC5
ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER

DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DK-21M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-21 EYEPIECE CUP

D300S DIGITAL SLR CAMERA BODY (UK)
ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE
MB-D10 BATTERY PACK D300

MH-18A (UK) BATTERY CHARGER

AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)

BL-4 BATTERY CHAMBER COVER

EN-EL3E RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY
MS-D10 AA BATTERY HOLDER MB-D10
MS-D10 EN-EL3e BATTERY HOLDER MB-D10

WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET D3/D30

DK-18 EYEPIECE ADAPTER

DK-21 EYEPIECE CUP

DK-21M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-23 RUBBER EYECUP FOR D300

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

1955.99
2443.99
11.99
12.99

70.99
47.99
101.99
40.99
249.99
37.99
37.99

64.99

22.99
TBC

27.99
242.99
19.99
9.99

64.99

119.99

104.99
5.99
5.99

271.99

27.99
5.99

1099.99

119.99

350.99

47.99
101.99
16.99
67.99
22.99
27.99

716.99

7.99
5.99
27.99
5.99
104.99
5.99
271.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

17 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Cords

GPDS

Strap

Case

Software

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAG12301
FRG21601
FSG02601
FSG02701
VXA13043
VAG11401

VWD102BW

VHS00901

VAW19901

VAE13001
VAE22001
VAE26001
VSAS90EA
VSAS91EA
VSA56401
VSA56407

MC-35 GPS ADAPTER CORD

MC-36 REMOTE CORD

SC-28 TTL SENSOR REMOTE CORD
SC-29 TTL SENSOR REMOTE CORD
EG-D100 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE - D100
UC-E4 USB CABLE D100/D2H

GP-1A GPS MODULE

AN-DC4 STRAP D300S

BM-8 LCD MONITOR COVER D300

CF-D200 SEMISOFT CASE

CF-EUO05 SLR SYSTEM BAG

NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE

135.99
161.99
67.99
81.99
20.99
20.99

242.99

27.99

8.99

67.99
41.99
39.99
176.99
108.99
176.99
54.99

18 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D7100

ACCESSORIES

Battery

Wireless

Strap
D7000

Microphone
Battery

Charger

Wireless

Eyepieces

Eyepiece Correction

Remote
Control/GPS

Cover

Case

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VBASG60AE
VBA360K001

IN ADDITION

VFC00401

VFD10301
VFD10302

VBJO02AE
VWA102AU
VBJOO4AE
VBJOO3AE
VWDO00701
VBJOO4BE
VBW10201
VWDO00501
VWD00601

VHS03501

VBA290AE
VBA290K001

VBW30001

VFB10702

VEAOOSEB
VFC00101
VFD10101
VFD10102
VEBO16EB
VEBO00901

VWAL00EA
VAG11401

VWD300AE
VWD300BU

FAF20202
FAF50501
VAF00321
FXA10193
FAF20601
VXA13087

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501

FFWO0O02AA

VDR00101

VWD102BW

VBW23001

VHF00401

D7100 DSLR BODY
D7100 + 18-105MM VR LENS KIT

TO D7000 ACCESSORIES
MB-D15 MULTI POWER BATTERY PACK FOR D7100 (NEW)

AA BATTERY HOLDER MS-D14 (FOR MB-D14/15)
RECHARG. LI-ON BATTERY HOLDER MS-D14EN (FOR EN-EL15)

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLLER WR-1 (NEW)
WIRELESS MOBILE ADAPTER WU-1A

WR-R10 WIRELESS REMOTE TRANSCEIVER

WR-T10 WIRELESS REMOTE TRANSMITTER

WR-A10 ADAPTER

WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL SET WR-A10/R10/T10
RUBBER CAP WU-R1

CONNECTING CORD MC-37

CONNECTING CORD MC-38

STRAP AN-DC1 BK

D7000 BODY (UK)
D7000 18-105VR KIT (UK)

ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE
EN-EL15 BATTERY

MH-25 CHARGER FOR EN-EL15

MB-D11 BATTERY PACK (FOR D7000)
MS-D11 AA Battery Holder

MS-D11EN Rechargeable Li-ion Bat. Holder
AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)

EP-5B POWER CONNECTOR (FOR EN-EL15)

WT-4B W-LAN ADAPTER SET (D7000)
UC-E4 USB CABLE

COMM. UNIT UT-1 WIRELESS KIT (D4, D800, D7000, D7100) INC. WT-5

COMMUNICATION UNIT UT-1 (FOR D4, D800, D7000, D7100)

DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND
DK-21M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DK-21 EYEPIECE CUP

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL (D7000)
MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD
GP-1A GPS MODULE

BM-11 LCD MONITOR COVER

CF-DC3 SEMISOFT CASE

1099.99
1299.99

279.99

37.99
37.99

649.99
54.99
99.99
69.99
59.99

219.99

4.99
64.99
64.99

14.99

899.99
1099.99

119.99

70.99

47.99
305.99
22.99
27.99
101.99
40.99

716.99

20.99
949.99
399.99

104.99
5.99
27.99
5.99
271.99
5.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

19.99

27.99

242.99

9.99

40.99

19 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Software

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VAE22001
VAE26001

VSAS590EA
VSAS91EA
VSA56401
VSAS56407

CF-EUO05 SLR SYSTEM BAG
NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE

41.99
39.99

176.99
108.99
176.99

54.99

20 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D90

Microphone

Battery

Eyepieces

Eyepiece
corrections

Cords

GPS

Remote

Case

Strap

Software

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VBA230AE
VBA230K001

VBW30001

VAW13403
VAK146EB

VEBO16EB
VAK16301
VXA13090

FAF50501
FXA10193
VXA13087
VAF00321
FAF20601
FAF20202

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501

VAG11401
VXA13055

VWD102BW

VDR00101
FFWO002AA
FWE52701

FSW52901

VAE13201
VAE22001
VAE26001
VXA13083

VXA13052

VBW21001
VSAS90EA
VSAS91EA

VSA56401
VSA56407

D90 BODY (UK)
D90 KIT + AF-S DX 18-105 VR (UK)

ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE

EN-EL3E RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY
MH-18A (UK) BATTERY CHARGER

AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)
MB-D80 BATTERY PACK
MS-D200 AA-BATTERY HOLDER F.MB-D200/-D80

DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND
DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DK-21 EYEPIECE CUP

DK-21M MAGNIFYING EYEPIECE

DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

UC-E4 USB CABLE FOR D70s/D50
EG-D2 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE

GP-1A GPS MODULE

MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD
ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL W/CML-L3
CML-L3 CASE FOR ML-L3

AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER PC

CF-D80 SEMISOFT CASE

CF-EUO05 SLR SYSTEM BAG

NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW
AN-DC1 STRAP

CR2 HOLDER MS-D70

BM-10 LCD MONITOR COVER

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE

599.99
799.99

119.99

67.99
47.99

101.99
201.99
27.99

5.99
5.99
5.99
27.99
271.99
104.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

20.99
20.99

242.99

27.99
19.99
2.99

26.99

47.99
41.99
39.99
19.99

13.99
8.99
176.99
108.99

176.99
54.99

21 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
Nikon CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
D5200 VBA350AE D5200 BODY - BLACK 719.99
VBA350K001 D5200 + 18-55MM VR KIT - BLACK 819.99
VBA351K001 D5200 + 18-55MM VR KIT - RED 819.99
VBA352K001 D5200 + 18-55MM VR KIT - BRONZE 819.99
Unique Accessories ALL OTHER ACCESSORIES AS FOR D5100

Eyepiece cup VXA13086 DK-20 RUBBER EYEPIECE CUP 5.99
Video cable VDA00601 EG-CP16 AV CABLE 9.99
Wireless control VBJOO4AE WR-R10 WIRELESS REMOTE TRANSCEIVER (NEW) 99.99
VBJO03AE WR-T10 WIRELESS REMOTE TRANSMITTER (NEW) 69.99
VWD00701 WR-A10 ADAPTER (NEW) 59.99
VBJ004BE WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL SET WR-A10/R10/T10 219.99
VWA102AU WIRELESS MOBILE ADAPTER WU-1A FOR D3200 D5200 54.99
VBW10201 RUBBER CAP WU-R1 4.99
Strap VHS00802 STRAP AN-DC3 RED 19.99
VHS00804 STRAP AN-DC3 BRONZE 19.99
D5100 VBA310AE D5100 BODY (EP) 449.99
VBA310K001 D5100 KIT 18-55VR 549.99
VBA310K003 D5100 18-55VR + 55-200VR KIT 749.99
Microphone VBW30001 ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE 119.99
Battery VEAOOGEB MH-24 CHARGER FOR EN-EL14 47.99
VFB10602 EN-EL14 BATTERY 40.99
VEBO16EB AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK) 101.99
VEBO00801 EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR 34.99
Strap VHS00803 STRAP AN-DC3 BK 19.99
Viewfinder FAF50501 EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND 5.99
Accessories FXA10193 DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER 5.99
Eyepiece FAF50501 DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER 5.99
FAF20601 DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT 271.99
FAF20202 DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER 104.99
Eyepiece FAF04701 -3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
Correction Lenses FAF04601 -2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
FAF04101 O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
FAF04201 0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
FAF04301 1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
FAF04401 2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
FAF04501 3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40 16.99
Cables VAG11701 UC-E6 USB CABLE 9.99
VXA13054 EG-CP14 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE 9.99
Remote FFWO002AA ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL W/CML-L3 19.99
Control/GPS FWES52701 CML-L3 CASE FOR ML-L3 2.99
VWD102BW GP-1A GPS MODULE 242.99
VDR00101 MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD 27.99
FSW52901 AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER PC 26.99
Case VHF00101 CF-DC1 SEMI SOFT CASE 47.99
VAE22001 CF-EUOQ5 SLR SYSTEM BAG 41.99
VAE26001 NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW 39.99

E & OE 22 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Software

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
VSAS90EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE 176.99
VSAS591EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE 108.99
VSAS56401 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 176.99
VSA56407 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE 54.99

23

Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D5000 Access.
Battery

Eyepiece Correction
Lenses

Cable

Case

Software

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VEBO00151
VEAOO1EB
VFB10201
VAK121EB
VEB00801
VEBO16EB
VBW10002
FAF50501
FXA10193

FAF50501
FAF20601
FAF20202

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501

VAG11701
VXA13054

FFWO002AA
FWE5S2701

FSW52901

VHF00301
VAE22001
VAE26001
VSAS590EA
VSAS91EA
VSA56401
VSAS56407

EP-5 AC ADAPTER FOR EH-5

MH-23 QUICK CHARGER

EN-EL9a RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY
EH-5 AC ADAPTER D80/60/40 (UK)

EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR

AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK)

DK-24 RUBBER EYECUP

EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND
DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER
DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

UC-E6 USB CABLE
EG-CP14 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE

ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL W/CML-L3
CML-L3 CASE FOR ML-L3

AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER PC

CF-DC2 SEMI SOFT CASE

CF-EUO05 SLR SYSTEM BAG

NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE

34.99
47.99
56.99
101.99
34.99
101.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

5.99
271.99
104.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

9.99
9.99

19.99
2.99

26.99

41.99
41.99
39.99
176.99
108.99
176.99
54.99

24 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D3000 Access.
Battery

Eyepiece Correction
Lenses

Cables

Case

Strap

Software

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

VEBO00151
VFB10201
VEAOO1EB
VAK121EB
VEB00801
FXA10311
FAF50501
FXA10193

FAF50501
FAF20601
FAF20202

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501

VAG11401
VXA13043

FFWO002AA
FWES2701

FSW52901

VHF00101
VAE22001
VAE26001

VXA13083

VSAS90EA
VSAS91EA
VSA56401
VSA56407

EP-5 ADAPTER FOR EH-5

EN-EL9a RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY
MH-23 QUICK CHARGER

EH-5 AC ADAPTER D80/60/40 (UK)

EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR

DK-16 RUBBER EYECUP

EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND
DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER
DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40
3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS D300/90/80/60/40

UC-E4 USB CABLE FOR D70/D50/D40/X
EG-D100 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE - D100/D70/D50/D40/X

ML-L3 REMOTE CONTROL W/CML-L3
CML-L3 CASE FOR ML-L3

AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER PC

CF-DC1 SEMI SOFT CASE
CF-EUO05 SLR SYSTEM BAG
NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW

AN-DC1 CAMERA STRAP

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE

NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE
CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2

CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE

34.99
56.99
47.99
101.99
34.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

5.99
271.99
104.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

20.99
20.99

19.99
2.99

26.99

47.99
41.99
39.99

19.99

176.99
108.99
176.99

54.99

25 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

D3200

Wireless adapter

Battery

Microphone

D3100

Battery

Eyepiece

Correction Lenses

Connectivity

GPS

Case

Strap

Software

LS-40/4000
50/5000
Accessories

LS-8000/9000
Accessories

E & OE

LS-

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
VBA330AE D3200 BODY BK 449.99
VBA330K001 D3200 18-55 VR KIT BK 549.99
VBA331K001 D3200 18-55 VR KIT RD 549.99
VWA102AU WIRELESS MOBILE ADAPTER WU-1A FOR D3200 D5200 54.99
VFB10602 EN-EL14 BATTERY 40.99
VEAOOGEB MH-24 CHARGER FOR EN-EL14 47.99
VEBO16EB AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK) 101.99
VEB00801 EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR 34.99
VBW30001 ME-1 STEREO MICROPHONE 119.99
VBA280AE D3100 BODY (UK) 349.99
VBA280K001 D3100 18-55 VR KIT (UK) 439.99
VFB10602 EN-EL14 BATTERY 40.99
VEAOOGEB MH-24 CHARGER FOR EN-EL14 47.99
VEBO16EB AC ADAPTER EH-5B (UK) 101.99
VEB00801 EP-5A POWER CONNECTOR 34.99
FXA10311 DK-16 RUBBER EYECUP 5.99
FAF50501 EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND 5.99
FXA10193 DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER 5.99
FAF50501 DK-22 EYEPIECE ADAPTER 5.99
FAF20601 DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT 271.99
FAF20202 DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER 104.99
FAF04701 -3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04601 -2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04101 O DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04201 0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04301 1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04401 2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
FAF04501 3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS 16.99
VAG11401 UC-E4 USB CABLE FOR DSLR 20.99
VXA13055 EG-D2 AUDIO VIDEO CABLE 20.99
VDRO00101 MC-DC2 REMOTE CORD 27.99
VWD102BW  GP-1A GPS MODULE DSLR 242.99
FSW52901 AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER PC 26.99
VHF00101 CF-DC1 SEMI SOFT CASE 47.99
VAE22001 CF-EU05 SLR SYSTEM BAG 41.99
VAE26001 NIKON SLR SYSTEM BAG CF-EU08 NEW 39.99
VXA13083 AN-DC1 CAMERA STRAP 19.99
VSAS590EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 SOFTWARE 176.99
VSAS591EA NIKON CAPTURE NX2 UPGRADE SOFTWARE 108.99
VSA56401 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 176.99
VSA56407 CAMERA CONTROL PRO 2 UPGRADE PACKAGE 54.99
VRG52311 UC-LS2 USB CABLE 20.99
VRW55201 FH-869S 120/220 STRIP FILM HOLDER 142.99
VRW55001 FH-835M 35MM MOUNTED FILM HOLDER 88.99
VRW55301 FH-869M MOUNTED FILM HOLDER 139.99

26 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
VRW55501 FH-869GR FILM ROTATED GLASS HOLDER 608.99
VRW55601 FH-816 16MM FILM HOLDER 540.99

27 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

F6

Battery

Finders

Eyepiece
Correction

Remote
Remote

Cords

Focusing
Screens

Strap

Case

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
FAA410CD F6 35MM SLR CAMERA BODY 1773.99
FAWO05621 MB-40 HIGH SPEED BATTERY PACK FOR F6 472.99
FXA10346 MS-40 BATTERY HOLDER FOR MB-40 34.99
FXA10347 BL-3 BATTERY CHAMBER COVER 40.99
FXA10350 MS-41 BATTERY HOLDER FOR F6 27.99
FAF51401 DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H 27.99
FAF20202 DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER 104.99
FAF20501 DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT 271.99
FAF06501 -3.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6 16.99
FAF06401 -2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6 16.99
FAF06101 0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6 16.99
FAF06201 +1.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6 16.99
FAF06301 +2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6 16.99
FRW20101 ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL SET 255.99
FXA10254 ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER 154.99
FRG20301 MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE 85.99
FRG20401 MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS 79.99
FRG20501 MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN 79.99
FRG21101 MC-30 CORD 10 PIN 0.8M 77.99
FAC15001 B SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15101 A SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15201 E SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15301 J SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15401 L SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15501 M SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FAC15601 U SCREEN FOR F6 40.99
FXA10351 AN-19 STRAP FOR F6 19.99
FAE11201 CF-64 SEMI-SOFT CASE FOR F6 108.99
FRW21401 MV-1 DATA READER 242.99
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Nikon

LENSES

DX Prime

DX Zoom

Standard

Wide

Telephoto

Zoom

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

JAAG29DA
JAA132DA
JAAG38DA
JAAG37DA

JAAB804DA
JAAT784DA
JAAB00DA
JAAT788DA
JAA797DB
JAAB03DA
JAAB05DA
JAAB13DA
JAA812DA
JAA793DC
JAAT798DA
JAAB14DA

JAAO014DA
JAAO011DB
JAAO013DA
JAAO15DA

JAA130DA
JAA127DA
JAA131DA
JAA125DA
JAA128DA
JAA135DA
JAA129DA
JAA134DA

JAA332DA
JAA328DB
JAA338DA
JAA341DA
JAA327DA
JAA329DA
JAA330DA
JAA336DA
JAA340DA
JAA339DA
JAA334DA
JAA528DA
JAA529DA
JAA530DA
JAAS531DA

JAA801DA
JAABO6DA
JAA770DA
JAAT72DA
JAA818DA
JAAB02DA
JAA811DA
JAAT74DA
JAA816DA
JAAB08DA
JAAB07DA
JAAB15DA
JAA795DA
JAAT771DA
JAA787DA
JAAB09DA

10.5MM F2.8G AF DX IF-ED FISHEYE
35MM F1.8G AF-S DX

40MM F2.8G AF-S DX MICRO ED
85MM F3.5G AF-S DX MICRO ED VR

10-24MM F3.5-4.5G AF-S DX

12-24MM F4G AF-S DX IF-ED ZOOM-NIKKOR
16-85MM F3.5-5.6G AF-S DX NIKKOR ED VR
17-55MM F2.8G AF-S DX IF-ED ZOOM-NIKKOR
18-55MM F3.5-5.6G Il AF-S DX BLACK
18-55MM F3.5-5.6G AF-S DX VR BLACK
18-105MM F3.5-5.6G DX ED VR AF-S
18-200MM F3.5-5.6G IF-ED AF-S VR Il DX
18-300MM AF-S {3.5/5.6G ED VR DX
55-200MM F4-5.6G AF-S DX BLACK LENS
55-200MM F4-5.6G AF-S VR DX BLACK LENS
55-300MM F4.5-5.6G VR AF-S NIKKOR

50MM F1.4G AF-S NIKKOR LENS
50MM F1.4D AF NIKKOR LENS
50MM F1.8D AF NIKKOR LENS
50MM F1.8G AF-S NIKKOR LENS

14MM F2.8D AF NIKKOR LENS
20MM F2.8D AF NIKKOR LENS
24MM F1.4G ED AF-S NIKKOR LENS
24MM F2.8D AF NIKKOR LENS
28MM F2.8D AF NIKKOR LENS
28MM F1.8G AF-S NIKKOR LENS
35MM F2D AF NIKKOR LENS

35MM F1.4G AF-S NIKKOR LENS

85MM F1.4D AF NIKKOR LENS

85MM F1.8D AF NIKKOR LENS

85MM F1.4G AF-S NIKKOR LENS

85MM F1.8G AF-S NIKKOR LENS

105MM F2 AF DC NIKKOR LENS

135MM F2D AF DC NIKKOR LENS

180MM F2.8D AF IF-ED NIKKOR LENS
200MM F2G AF-S VR IF-ED NIKKOR

200MM F/2.0G ED VRII AF-S NIKKOR
300MM F/2.8GAF-S NIKKOR ED VR Il
300MM F4 AF-S IF ED

400MM F2.8G AF-S VR |F-ED NIKKOR BLACK
500MM F4G AF-S VR IF-ED NIKKOR BLACK
600MM F4G AF-S VR IF-ED NIKKOR BLACK
AF-S NIKKOR 800mm f/5.6E FL ED VR

14-24MM F2.8G AF-S ED ZOOM NIKKOR
16-35MM F4G ED AF-S VR ZOOM NIKKOR
17-35MM F2.8D IF-ED AF-S ZOOM NIKKOR
18-35MM F3.5-4.5D IF-ED AF ZOOM NIKKOR
18-35mm f/3.5-4.5G ED AF-S NIKKOR ZOOM LENS
24-70MM F2.8G AF-S ED ZOOM NIKKOR
24-120MM F4G ED VR AF-S NIKKOR

24-85MM F2.8-4D AF ZOOM NIKKOR

24-85MM AF-S F3.5/4.5G ED VR (NEW)
28-300MM F3.5-5.6G ED VR AF-S NIKKOR
70-200MM AF-S NIKKOR F2.8G ED VR Il
70-200MM AF-S NIKKOR F/4G VR

70-300MM AFS-VR F4.5-5.6G IF-ED

80-400MM F4.5-5.6D ED AF VR LENS
200-400MM F4G AF-S VR IF-ED ZOOM-NIKKOR
200-400mm f/4G AF-S ED VR Il

677.99
207.99
249.99
521.99

833.99
1043.99
573.99
1355.99
155.99
187.99
291.99
761.99
849.99
239.99
313.99
377.99

375.99
291.99
135.99
199.99

1553.99
583.99
1990.99
427.99
281.99
619.99
323.99
1735.99

1147.99
385.99
1531.99
469.99
979.99
1231.99
781.99
4017.99
5412.99
5208.99
1231.99
8555.99
7513.99
9077.99
15,599.99

1669.99
1071.99
1877.99
625.99
669.99
1565.99
1071.99
657.99
519.99
888.99
2085.99
1772.99
553.99
1513.99
6155.99
6382.99
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UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
= CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
Nikon
JAABL7EA 80-400MM F4.5/5.6G ED VR AF-S NIKKOR LENS 2449.99
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UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*

Nikon CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
Special JAAG626DA 16MM F2.8D AF FISHEYE NIKKOR LENS 761.99
Purpose JAA632DB 60MM F2.8G ED AF-S MICRO NIKKOR 499.99
JAAG630DB 105MM AF-S VR Il F2.8G MICRO NIKKOR LENS 781.99
JAAG24DA 200MM F4D AF MICRO NIKKOR LENS 1429.99
JAAG625DA 60MM F2.8D AF MICRO NIKKOR 404.99
Tele-Converters JAA910DA TC-14E Il AF-S TELECONVERTER 395.99
JAA912DA TC-17E Il AF-S TELECONVERTER 395.99
JAA913DA TC-20E Il AF-S TELECONVERTER 459.99
VJG00001 NH-WM75 WIDE CONVERTER ATTACHMENT (0.75X) FOR 18-55MM LENSES 169.99
Manual Focus JAAOO03AB 50MM F1.2 NIKKOR LENS A 855.99
Lenses JAAOO01AF 50MM F1.4 NIKKOR LENS A 677.99
Wide JAAL108AA 20MM F2.8 NIKKOR LENS A 1043.99
JAA110AC 24MM F2.8 NIKKOR LENS A 699.99
JAA112AB 28MM F2.8 NIKKOR LENS A 709.99
JAA115AD 35MM F1.4 NIKKOR LENS A 1407.99
Special Purpose JAAG616AB 55MM F2.8 MICRO NIKKOR LENS A 625.99
JAAB19AA 105MM F2.8 MICRO-NIKKOR LENS A 1209.99
PC-E Nikkor JAAG631DA 24MM F3.5D PC-E NIKKOR ED 1773.99
JAAG33DA 45MM F2.8 PC-E NIKKOR ED 1773.99
JAAG634DA 85MM F2.8 PC-E NIKKOR ED 1753.99
Accessory JAWO01001 TRIPOD COLLAR RING RT-1 FOR 70-200MM F4 ED VR 149.99
FPWO01201 F-C MOUNT LENS ADAPTER 241.99
JAWO01101 LN-2 (STRAP FOR 800MM LENS) 29.99
Lens Hoods JAB70101 HB-1 62MM BAYONET LENS HOOD 35-70,28-85 14.99
JAB70401 HB-4 BAYONET LENS HOOD FOR 20/2.8 15.99
JAB70501 HB-5 52MM BAYONET LENS HOOD FOR AF35-105 14.99
JAB70701 HB-7 77MM BAYONET LENSHOOD AF80-200/2.8 33.99
JAB71101 HB-11 LENS HOOD FOR 24-120MM ZOOM 14.99
JAB71501 HB-15 62MM BAYONET LENS HOOD 70-300ED 14.99
HB JAB71801 HB-18 62MM BAYONET LENS HOOD AF 28-105 13.99
JAB71901 HB-19 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 28-70 14.99
JAB72201 HB-22 LENS HOOD FOR PC85/2.8D 40.99
JAB72301 HB-23 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 17-35/2.8D 14.99
JAB72401 HB-24 LENS HOOD FOR AF80-400 VR 17.99
JAB72511 HB-25 for AF-S VR 24-120G 33.99
JAB72601 HB-26 BAYONET HOOD BLACK 13.99
JAB72701 HB-27 62MM BAYONET LENS HOOD BLACK 13.99
JAB72801 HB-28 67MM BAYONET LENS HOOD/AFS24-85G 14.99
JAB72901 HB-29 77MM LENS HOOD BLACK 70-200 VR 40.99
JAB73001 HB-30 72MM BAYONET LENS HOOD BLACK 13.99
JAB73101 HB-31 77MM BAYONET LENS HOOD 34.99
JAB73201 HB-32 68MM BAYONET LENS HOOD AF-S18-70/18-105 14.99
JAB73401 HB-34 BAYONET LENS HOOD 14.99
JAB73501 HB-35 HOOD FOR 45MM F2.8 14.99
JAB73601 HB-36 HOOD FOR 70-300G AF-S VR 14.99
JAB75101 HB-51 LENS HOOD FOR 24MM F1.4G 14.99
JAB75001 HB-50 FOR 28-300MM AF-S f3.5/5.6G ED VR 19.99
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Nikon

Lens Hoods

HB

HK

HN

HR

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

JAB73701
JAB73811
JAB73901
JAB74001
JAB74101
JAB74201
JAB74301
JAB74501
JAB74651
JAB74701
JAB74801
JAB75501
JAB75301
JAB75701
JAB75801
JAB75901
JAB76001
JAB76101
JAB76201
JAB76301
JAB76401
JAB76501
JAB76601

JAB60301
JAB61301
JAB62901
JAB63001
JAB63101
JAB63201
JAB63301
JAB63601
JAB63701
JAB64101

JAB30601
JAB30701
JAB30801
JAB31301
JAB32001
JAB32201
JAB32301
JAB32601
JAB32701
JAB32901
JAB33001
JAB33201
JAB33401

JAB31501
JAB31601

HB-37 HOOD FOR 55-200G AF-S DX
HB-38 105MC VR

HB-39 HOOD FOR 16-85MM

HB-40 HOOD FOR 24-70 AF-S

HB-41 HOOD FOR PC 24MM

HB-42 LENS HOOD 60MM MICRO

HB-43 HOOD FOR PC-E MICRO NIKKOR 45MM
HB-45 HOOD FOR 18-55MM VR

HB-46 LENS HOOD FOR 35MM DX

HB-47 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 50/1.4G
HB-48 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 70-200 VRII
HB-55 85MM F1.4G

HB-53 24-120MM 4G

HB-57 LENS HOOD AF-S 55-300VR

HB-58 LENS HOOD FOR 18-300MM AF-S F3.5/5.6G ED VR DX

HB-59 LENS HOOD AF-S 35MM F1.4G

HB-60 LENS HOOD AF-S 70-200MM F4 ED VR
HB-61 LENS HOOD FOR 40MM F2.8G MICRO
HB-62 LENS HOOD FOR 85MM F1.8G AF-S
HB-63 LENS HOOD

HB-64 LENS HOOD FOR 28MM F1.8G AF-S
HB-65 LENS HOOD FOR 80-400MM

HB-66 LENS HOOD FOR 18-35MM

HK-2 SLIP ON LENS HOOD FOR 24MM F2
HK-14 SLIP-ON LENS HOOD 20MM 2.8

HK-26 SLIP ON LENS HOOD

HK-27 LENS HOOD AF-S400/2.8D Il BLACK
HK-28 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 500/4D Il BLACK
HK-29 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S 600/4D Il BLACK
HK-30 SLIP-ON LENS HOOD/AF-S VR 200-400
HK-33 LENS HOOD FOR AF-S VR400/2.8G
HK-34 for AF-S VR500/4G

HK-38 FOR AF-S 800MM F5.6G ED VR

HN-1 52MM LENS HOOD 24/2.8,28/2,35/2.8PC
HN-2 52MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD 28/2.8
HN-3 52MM SCREW-IN LENSHOOD 35/1.4,2,2.8
HN-12 60MM LENS HOOD FOR 52 POLARISER
HN-20 72MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD 85/1.4
HN-22 62MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD 60/2.8
HN-23 62MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD 85/1.8
HN-26 73MM LENS HOOD 62MM POLARISER
HN-28 SCREW-IN LENS HOOD AF 80-200/2.8
HN-30 LENS HOOD FOR AF MC 200/4D

HN-31 77MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD AF 85/1.4

HN-34 77MM SCREW-IN LENS HOOD 77MM POLAR

HN-36 HOOD FOR AF-3

HR-1 RUBBER LENS HOOD 50/1.4,70-210
HR-2 RUBBER LENS HOOD 50/1.2,1.4,1.8

15.99
14.99
14.99
17.99
34.99
17.99
40.99
14.99
14.99
33.99
26.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
34.99
52.99
33.99
37.99
24.99
34.99
49.99
49.99
39.99

50.99

45.99
296.99
472.99
404.99
674.99
337.99
640.99
399.99
979.99

33.99
33.99
31.99
62.99
45.99
38.99
45.99
70.99
33.99
48.99
48.99
34.99
27.99

33.99
33.99
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Nikon

Lens Hoods
HS

Adapter rings

Filters
Bayonet

39mm

52mm

58mm
62mm

67mm

72mm

77mm

E & OE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
JAB00202 HS-7 52MM SNAP-ON LENSHOOD 58/1.2, AF105 50.99
JAB00103 HS-9 52MM SNAP ON LENS HOOD FOR 50/1.4 45.99
JAB00301 HS-12 52MM SNAP-ON LENS HOOD 50/1.2 50.99
JAB00801 HS-14 52MM SNAP-ON LENS HOOD 105/2.8MICR 38.99
FTWO00901 ADAPTER RING (52MM) FOR AF-3 34.99
FTWO00701 AF-3 GELATINE FILTER HOLDER 34.99
FTWO00911 ADAPTER RING (62MM) AF-3 34.99
FTW00921 ADAPTER RING (67MM) FOR AF-3 34.99
FTW00931 ADAPTER RING (72MM) AF-3 34.99
FTW00941 ADAPTER RING (77MM) AF-3 34.99
FTW00801 AF-4 GELATINE FILTER HOLDER 34.99
FTW01001 ADAPTER RING (52MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01011 ADAPTER RING (62MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01021 ADAPTER RING (67MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01031 ADAPTER RING (72MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01041 ADAPTER RING (77MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01051 ADAPTER RING (82MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW01061 ADAPTER RING (95MM) AF-4 34.99
FTW00401 BR-5 ADAPTER RING (62-52) 29.99
FTA40701 BAYONET FILTER L37C 16MM AF/MF UV 45.99
FTA40201 BAYONET FILTER O56 45.99
FTAO07501 C-PL1L 52MM DROP-IN CIRCULAR 242.99
FTA07611 CPL-3L DROP-IN FILTER 230.99
FTA08001 52MM C-PL Il FILTER 81.99
JXA10097 52MM FILTER HOLDER FOR AF-S II 94.99
FTA08101 52MM SOFT FOCUS FILTER 108.99
FTA70101 58MM FILTER NC NEUTRAL COLOUR 30.99
FTA70301 58MM C-PL Il FILTER 94.99
FTA11401 62MM FILTER NC NEUTRAL COLOUR 45.99
FTA11501 62MM FILTER C-PL Il 108.99
FTA13101 67MM FILTER NC 54.99
FTA13201 67MM C-PL Il FILTER 122.99
FTA13401 67MM SOFT FOCUS FILTER 122.99
FTA16601 72MM FILTER NC NEUTRAL COLOUR 74.99
FTA16701 72MM FILTER C-PL II 135.99
FTA16801 72MM SOFT FOCUS FILTER 135.99
FTA60801 77MM FILTER NC NEUTRAL COLOUR 89.99
FTA61001 77MM C-PL Il FILTER 148.99
FTA62001 77TMM SOFT FOCUS FILTER 148.99
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PRODUCT

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

Nikon
Speedlights FSA03701
FSA03601

FSA03901

FSA04001

Flash & Flash FXA10377
Accessories FSW52901
FXA10265
FSW53301
FSW53601
FXA10236

Cords FSG01401
FSG01601
FSG02201
FSG02601
FSG02701

SB-R200 FSA906BA
FSA906CA
FSA90601

Accessories FSW53801
FSG02801
FSW53901
FSW54001
FSW90401
FXA10354
FXA10356
FXA10357
FXA10358
FXA10359
FXA10360
FXA10361
FXA10362
FXA10363
FXA10364
FXA10365
FXA10367
FXA10368
FXA10369
FXA10370

SB-900 FSW02401
Accessories FSW54101
FSW54201
FSW54301
FSW54401

FSW54501
FSW54701

FXA10372

FXA10373

FXA10374

E & OE

SB-400 SPEEDLIGHT UNIT
SB-600 SPEEDLIGHT UNIT
SB-700 SPEEDLIGHT UNIT
SB-910 SPEEDLIGHT UNIT

SW-14H Diffusion Dome (SB-700)

AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER

AS-16 ADAPTER FOR SK-6 REPLACEMENT
AS-17 TTL FLASH UNIT COUPLER FOR F3
AS-19 SPEEDLIGHT STAND FOR SB-800
ATTACHMENT SCREW FOR SD-8A

SC-11 SYNC CORD FOR SB-11

SC-15 COILED SYNC CORD FOR SB-14,
SC-24 TTL CORD FOR DW-20,21,30,31
SC-28 TTL REMOTE CORD / SB-800
SC-29 TTL REMOTE CORD / SB-800

CLOSE-UP SPEEDLIGHT REMOTE KIT R1
CLOSE-UP SPEEDLIGHT COMMANDER KIT R1C1
WIRELESS REMOTE SPEEDLIGHT SB-R200

WIRELESS SPEEDLIGHT COMMANDER SU-800
TTL CORD SC-30

SPEEDLIGHT STAND AS-20

COLOR FILTER SET SJ-2

ADAPTER RING UR-5

ATTACHMENT RING SX-1

CLOSE-UP SPEEDLIGHT KIT CASE SS-MS1
COLOR FILTER HOLDER SZ-1

IR PANEL FOR BUILT -IN FLASH SG-31R

SOFT CASE SS-R200

SOFT CASE SS-SU800

SOFT CASE SS-SX1

FLEXIBLE ARM CLIP SW-C1

EXTREME CLOSE UP POSITIONING ADAPTER SW-11
DIFFUSER SW-12

ADAPTER RING SY-1-52

ADAPTER RING SY-1-62

ADAPTER RING SY-1-67

ADAPTER RING SY-1-72

ADAPTER RING SY-1-77

SD-9 BATTERY PACK
AS-21SPEEDLIGHT STAND
SJ-3COLOR FILTER SET
WG-AS1 WATER GUARD
WG-AS2 WATER GUARD
WG-AS3 WATER GUARD
SS-SD9 CASE FOR SD-9
SS-900SOFT CASE

SW-13H DIFFUSION DOME PRO
SZ-2 COLOUR FILTER HOLDER

155.99
291.99
295.99
449.99

13.99
26.99
29.99
176.99
6.99
19.99

26.99
45.99
79.99
67.99
81.99

513.99
742.99
230.99

365.99
135.99
7.99
26.99
54.99
60.99
67.99
6.99
9.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
40.99
19.99
12.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

201.99
19.99
26.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
13.99

6.99
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PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
g CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
Nikon -

Brackets FXA10266 SK-6 SYNC.CORD, REPL. 15.99
FSW53201 SK-7 BRACKET 13.99
Cases FXA10344 S$S-600 SOFT CASE FOR SB-600 13.99
FXA10342 S$S-800 SOFT CASE FOR SB-800 13.99
FSW53101 SU-4 SLAVE CONTROLLER 67.99
Accessories FXA10331 SW-10H DIFFUSION DOME (SB-800) 13.99
FSW90301 UR-3 ADAPTER RING FOR SB-21 33.99
FSW53701 SJ-1 COLOR FILTER SET FOR SB800 26.99
FXA10341 SD-800 QUICK RECYCLING BATTERY PACK 13.99
Close Up FPW00202 BR-2A 52MM REVERSING ADAPTER RING 41.99
Equipment FPW00301 BR-3 ADAPTER RING 50.99
FPW01301 BR-6 AUTO ADAPTER RING 70.99
FHWO00301 ES-1 SLIDE COPYING ADAPTER 77.99
FXA10064 GREY CARD FOR PF-3 26.99
Extension Rings FPW21401 PB-6E EXTENSION BELLOWS FOR PB-6 396.99
FPA00502 PG-2 FOCUSING STAGE 346.99
FPWO00703 PK-11A AUTO REVERSING RING 105.99
FPW00802 PK-12 AUTO EXTENSION RING 130.99
FPW00902 PK-13 AUTO EXTENSION RING 138.99
FPW01002 PN-11 AUTO EXTENSION RING 225.99
FPW21701 AR-7 DOUBLE CABLE RELEASE SCREW THREAD 95.99
FPW21901 AR-10 DOUBLE RELEASE 2 PIN+SCREWTHREAD 105.99
FTW00401 BR-5 ADAPTER RING (62-52) 29.99
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Nikon

General Camera
Accessories

Eyecups

Attachments

Eyepiece Correction
FM3A

Eyepiece Correction
F6

Eyepiece Correction
D3/D2H/Xs

Eyepiece Correction
D1/F100

Eyepiece Correction
F65/F80
D70/D100/D200

Cords

Body & Lens Caps

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

FXA10193
FAF50901
FXA10216
FXA10296

FAF51301
FXA10340
FAF51401
FAF51501
VXA13086
VXA13087

FAF20501
FAF20601
FAF20202

FAF02901
FAF02801
FAF02701
FAF02601
FAF02101
FAF02201
FAF02301
FAF02401
FAF02501

FAF06501
FAF06401
FAF06101
FAF06201
FAF06301

FAF06501
FAF06401
FAF06101
FAF06201
FAF06301

FAF05801
FAF05701
FAF05601
FAF05101
FAF05201
FAF05301
FAF05401
FAF05501

FAF04701
FAF04601
FAF04101
FAF04201
FAF04301
FAF04401
FAF04501
FAF50501

FRG20301
FRG20401
FRG20501

FAD00401
JXA10092

JAD50301
JXA10048

DK-5 EYEPIECE COVER

DK-6 RUBBER EYECUP FOR F100/D1
DK-8 EYEPIECE CAP, REPL

DK-10 RUBBER EYECUP FOR F80

DK-15 ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE FOR F-100
DK-17 EYEPIECE FOR D2H

DK-17A ANTIFOG FINDER EYEPIECE D2H
DK-19 RUBBER EYECUP

DK-20 EYEPIECE CUP FOR D50

DK-21 EYEPIECE CUP FOR D200

DR-5 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DR-6 RIGHT-ANGLE VIEWING ATTACHMENT
DG-2 EYEPIECE MAGNIFIER

-5.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
-4.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
-3.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
-2.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A

+0.5 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
+1.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
+2.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A
+3.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION LENS FM3A

-3.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6
-2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6
0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6

+1.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6
+2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS F6

-3.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X
-2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X
0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X

+1.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X
+2.0 DPTR DK-17C CORRECTION LENS D2H/X

-4.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
-3.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
-2.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
0.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100

+0.5 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
+1.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
+2.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100
+3.0 DPTR EYEPIECE CORRECTION D1/F100

-3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
-2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
O DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
+0.5 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
+1.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
+2.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
+3.0 DPTR CORRECTION LENS F80/D100
EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND

MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE
MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS
MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN

BF-1B BODY CAP
BF-3A BODY CAP TC-14E Il & TC20E I

LF-4 REAR LENS CAP
SLIP-ON FRONT LENS CAP F/ 16/2.8, 10.5DX

5.99
12.99
5.99
5.99

19.99
13.99
27.99
7.99
5.99
5.99

271.99
271.99
104.99

19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

5.99

85.99
79.99
79.99

7.99
7.99

7.99
19.99
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JXA10068 SLIP ON LENS CAP FOR 300/4 AF 50.99

JXA10101 AF-S 14-24MM F2.8G LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10101 LC-52 52MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10201 LC-58 58MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10301 LC-62 62MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10401 LC-67 67MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10501 LC-72 72MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10601 LC-77 77MM SNAP-ON FRONT LENS CAP 9.99

JAD10701 LENS CAP FOR AF-S 800/5.6E 64.99

Lens Cases JAE30101 CL-L1 LENS CASE FOR AFS 1l 300/2.8 176.99
JAE44611 CL-S2 FLEXIBLE LENS POUCH 30.99

JAE44621 CL-S3 FLEXIBLE LENS POUCH 34.99

JAE44631 CL-S4 FLEXIBLE LENS POUCH 34.99

JAE42801 CL-38 LEATHERETTE LENS CASE 69.99

JAE43501 CL-45 LEATHERETTE LENS CASE 69.99

JAE44701 CL-74 LEATHERETTE CASE 28-70/2.8D 47.99

JAE44801 CL-75 LEATHERETTE CASE PC MC85/2.8D 47.99

JAE45002 CL-0715 LENS SOFT CASE (AF DX 10.5/2.8G) 19.99

JAE45001 CL-1120 LENS SOFT CASE FOR AF-S DX 17-55 19.99

JAE45014 CL-1225 LENS SOFT CAES FOR 70-200MM F4 ED VR 17.99

JAE45003 CL-0915 LENS SOFT CASE 13.99

JAE45004 CL-0815 LENS SOFT CASE AF-DX 55-200mm 19.99

FPEO00101 CP-3 PLASTIC CASE, REPL.FOR 52MM FILTERS 5.99

Trunk Cases JAE91501 CT-F1 TRUNK CASE 337.99
JAE21101 CL-M1 SEMI-SOFT LENS CASE 40.99

JAE21201 CL-M2 SEMI-SOFT LENS CASE 40.99

JAE21301 CL-M3 SEMI-SOFT LENS CASE 40.99

JAE30201 CL-L2 SEMI SOFT LENS CASE 122.99

JAE91901 CT-801 TRUNK CASE FOR 800MM LENS 579.99

Lens Covers JXA10093 SLIP ON LENS CASE FOR AF-S 300/2.8D2 54.99
JXA10094 SLIP ON F. LENS COVER FOR AF-S 400/2.8D Il 67.99

JXA10095 SLIP ON F.LENS CASE FOR AF-S 500/4D I 67.99

JXA10096 SLIP ON F. LENS CASE AF-S 600/4D Il 67.99

Straps FWE51801 AH-4 HANDSTRAP 78.99
FWE50501 AN-4B NYLON NECKSTRAP 29.99

FWE50401 AN-4Y NYLON NECKSTRAP 29.99

FWE50702 AN-6W WIDE NYLON NECKSTRAP 47.99

FWE50602 AN-6Y WIDE NYLON NECKSTRAP 47.99
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F100 FXA10294 MS-12 AA-TYPE BATTERY HOLDER F100 14.99
FAC13001 B TYPE FOCUSING SCREEN FOR F-100 27.99
FXA10066 FINDER EYEPIECE FOR FM,FE,FM2,REPL. 19.99
FAC14001 K3 SCREEN FOR FM3A 27.99
FAC14101 B3 SCREEN FOR FM3A 27.99
FM3A FAC14201 E3 SCREEN FOR FM3A 27.99
FAWO05501 MB-18 BATTERY PACK(AA) FOR F75 94.99
F75 FAC11101 B FOCUSING SCREEN FOR F5 60.99
FAC11001 EC-B FOCUSING SCREEN F5 122.99
FAC11601 M FOCUSING SCREEN F5 60.99
F5
VAW18101 MC-DC1 REMOTE CORD FOR D70s 33.99
D70s VAW11421 EN-4 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 122.99
D1X FXA10276 BATTERY HOLDER MS-30 27.99
VAK121EB EH-5(UK) AC ADAPTER 101.99
VAW18501 W TYPE FOCUSING SCREEN FOR D2X 40.99
FAF50501 EYEPIECE ADAPTER SQUARE TO ROUND 5.99
FRG20301 MC-21 CORD 10 PIN EXTENSION CABLE 85.99
FRG20401 MC-22 CORD 10 PIN TO BANANA PLUGS 79.99
D100 FRG20501 MC-23 CORD 10 PIN TO 10 PIN 79.99
FRG21101 MC-30 CORD 10 PIN 0.8M 77.99
VXA16012 BASE PORTION OF CF-D100 19.99
FRW20101 ML-3 REMOTE CONTROL SET 255.99
FSW52901 AS-15 HOT-SHOE ADAPTER 26.99
Monitor Covers VAW12303 BM-3 LCD MONITOR COVER FOR D2H 8.99
VAW12304 BM-4 LCD MONITOR COVER FOR D70 8.99
VAW12305 BM-5 LCD MONITOR COVER D70s 8.99
VAW12306 BM-6 LCD MONITOR COVER FOR D200 8.99
VAW12307 BM-7 LCD MONITOR COVER D80 8.99
D200 VAK15401 MB-D200 BATTERY PACK FOR D200 202.99
Nikonos Camera & FSW72101 O-RING SET FOR SB-104, REPL. 15.99
Accessories FXA10186 SW-103 WIDE ADAPTER 14.99
FXA10177 SYNCH. CORD FOR SB-102 127.99
FEWO00501 "O" RING SET FOR NIKONOS V 12.99
FSW71401 'O"' RING SET FOR SB-103,105 12.99
FWWO00601 AR-3 SHUTTER CABLE RELEASE 25.99

E & OE 38 Products in italics, check availability when ordering



Nikon

Binoculars
Travelite EX

Sportstar EX
Aculon
Mikron

Monocular

Aculon

Action EX

Sporter EX

Prostaff 7

Monarch

Monarch 7

Monarch 5

Marine
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PRODUCT *non-binding RRP*
CODE DESCRIPTION inc VAT @20%
BAA704AA 8X25 TRAVELITE EX 135.99
BAA705AA 9X25 TRAVELITE EX 145.99
BAA706AA 10X25 TRAVELITE EX 155.99
BAA707AA 12X25 TRAVELITE EX 165.99
BAA710AA 8X25 SPORTSTAR EX BLACK 125.99
BAA711AA 10X25 SPORTSTAR EX BLACK 135.99
BAABOOSA Aculon T11 8-24x25 (Black) 269.99
BAA516FA 6X15M CF BINOCULARS WITH CASE 365.99
BAAS514FA 7X15 M CF BLACK MIKRON 365.99
BDAOO9AA 5X15 MONOCULAR HG 219.99
BDAOOSAA 7X15 MONOCULAR HG 239.99
BAA810SA ACULON A211 7x35 169.99
BAA813SA ACULON A211 7x50 199.99
BAA814SA ACULON A211 10x50 229.99
BAA815SA ACULON A211 12x50 229.99
BAABOSSA ACULON T51 8X24 BLACK 139.99
BAA805SB ACULON T51 8X24 SILVER 139.99
BAA805SC ACULON T51 8X24 PINK 139.99
BAA805SD ACULON T51 8X24 RED 139.99
BAABO6SA ACULON T51 10X24 BLACK 149.99
BAA806SB ACULON T51 10X24 SILVER 149.99
BAAGG60AA 7X35 ACTION EX 155.99
BAAG62AA 7X50 ACTION EX 177.99
BAAG61AA 8X40 ACTION EX 187.99
BAAGG63AA 10X50 ACTION EX 197.99
BAAGG64AA 12X50 ACTION EX 219.99
BAAGG65SAA 16X50 ACTION EX 259.99
BAA7T24AA 8x42 SPORTER EX 207.99
BAA725AA 10x50 SPORTER EX 239.99
BAA729AA 12x50 SPORTER EX 254.99
BAA790YA PROSTAFF 7 8x42 249.99
BAA791YA PROSTAFF 7 10x42 279.99
BAAG615AA 8x36 MONARCH 259.99
BAAG16AA 10x36 MONARCH 313.99
BAA760AC 8x42 DCF WP MONARCH (MK3) 408.99
BAA761AC 10x42 DCF WP MONARCH (MK3) 448.99
BAA762AC 12x42 DCF WP MONARCH (MK3) 469.99
BAAG17AA 8.5x56 MONARCH 469.99
BAAG18AA 10x56 MONARCH 499.99
BAAG619BA 12x56 MONARCH w/TRA-3 531.99
BAA785SA 8X42 MONARCH 7 549.99
BAA786SA 10X42 MONARCH 7 599.99
BAA830SA MONARCH5 8X42 399.99
BAA831SA MONARCH5 10X42 429.99
BAA832SA MONARCHS5 12X42 449.99
BAA194EA 7X50 IF SP WP 1313.99
BAA578AA 7X50 IF WP COMPASS 1 521.99
BAAS575EA 7X50 CF WP COMPASS 1 417.99
BAAS74AA 7X50 CF WP 365.99
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BAA577AA 7X50 IF WP 429.99
BBA101AH 20X120 Il SET-3 13564.99
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Nikon

High Grade
Binoculars

Theatre

Ell

Stabileyes

Adapters

Magnifiers

Laser Rangefinders

Fieldscope ED50

Fieldscopes

EZ Micro

Cases

Fieldscope
Eyepieces
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BAA230AA 8X20 HG L DCF 447.99
BAA231AA 10X25 HG L DCF 469.99
BAA228AA 8X32 HG L DCF 991.99
BAA229AA 10X32 HG L DCF 1043.99
BAA225AA 8X42 HG L DCF 1355.99
BAA226AA 10X42 HG L DCF 1459.99
BAA750AA 4x10 DCF BLACK 265.99
BAA751AA 4x10 DCF SILVER 265.99
BAA752AA 4x10 DCF RED 265.99
BAAO55AA 8X30 Ell 521.99
BAAO56AA 10X35 Ell 605.99
BAAG21EA 12X32 STABILEYES 1147.99
BAAG20EA 14x40 STABILEYES 1355.99
BAAG623EA 16x32 STABILEYES 1459.99
BAB90004 TRIPOD ADAPTER FOR SE & Ell 51.99
BAB90005 TRIPOD ADAPTER FOR ACTION, 7X50 CF 19.99
BAB90008 TRIPOD ADAPTER TRA-3 FOR MONARCH 56MM 26.99
BEA20001 PRECISION LOUPE 10X 81.99
BEA00026 LED Lighting Loupe 4D 100.99
BEA00028 LED Lighting Loupe 8D 94.99
BEA00033 LOUPE S1 4D Red 89.99
BEA00034 LOUPE S1 8D Red 79.99
BEA00035 LOUPE S1 10D Red 79.99
BEA00036 LOUPE S1 4D Blue 89.99
BEA00037 LOUPE S1 8D Blue 79.99
BEA00038 LOUPE S1 10D Blue 79.99
BEA00039 LOUPE L1 4D 159.99
BEA00040 LOUPE L1 8D 149.99
BEA00041 LOUPE U1 4D 139.99
BKAOGOEA LASER 1200S 479.99
BKAO90AA Laser 550 A S 395.99
BKAQ93YA Laser Rangefinder Forestry Pro 399.99
BKA117SA LRF PROSTAFF 5 329.99
BKA122SA PROSTAFF7 LRF 399.99
BDA120AA FIELDSCOPE ED 50 - GREEN 417.99
BDA121AA FIELDSCOPE ED 50 - GREY 417.99
BDA125AA FIELDSCOPE ED 50 ANGLED - GREEN 417.99
BDA126AA FIELDSCOPE ED 50 ANGLED - GREY 417.99
BDA100AC FIELDSCOPE Il BODY STRAIGHT + CASE 541.99
BDA102AC FIELDSCOPE Ill BODY ANGLED + CASE 593.99
BDA101AC FIELDSCOPE EDIIl BODY STRAIGHT + CASE 939.99
BDA103AC FIELDSCOPE EDIII BODY ANGLED + CASE 1021.99
BDA11000 FIELDSCOPE ED82 STRAIGHT BODY 1199.99
BDA11100 FIELDSCOPE ED82 ANGLED BODY 1199.99
BJAOO3AB EZ MICRO FIELDMICROSCOPE 781.99
BJAOO2FA FIELDMICROSCOPE MINI W/CASE & STRAP 728.99
BDB90090 STAY-ON CASE FIELDSCOPE I 93.99
BDB90091 STAY-ON CASE FIELDSCOPE IlIl ANGLED 93.99
BDB903AA STAY-ON CASE FIELDSCOPE ED82 STRAIGHT 93.99
BDB903AB STAY-ON CASE FIELDSCOPE ED82 ANGLED 93.99
BXA30560 HAND HOLDING CASE FOR FIELDSCOPE ED50 26.99
BDB90057 20X/25X MC EYEPIECE 155.99
BDB90058 27X/40X/50X MC EYEPIECE 165.99
BDB90063 13-30X/20-45X/25-56X MC ZOOM EYEPIECE 313.99
BDB90075 13-40X/20-60X/25-75X MKIl EYEPIECE FIELDSCOPE 365.99
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Nikon

BDB90059
BDB90060
BDB90061

E & OE

24X/30X WIDE MC EYEPIECE
20X/30X/38X WIDE MC EYEPIECE
27X/40X/50X WIDE MC EYEPIECE
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Nikon

Fieldscope
Prostaff 3

Prostaff 5

Prostaff 5
Eyepieces

Digital
Attachments

EDG Fieldscopes

EDG Eyepieces

E & OE

PRODUCT
CODE

UK PRICE LIST - May 2013

DESCRIPTION

*non-binding

RRP*
inc VAT @20%

BDB90062
BDB90097
BDB90098
BDB90099

BDA202SA

BDA320FA
BDA321FA
BDA322FA
BDA323FA

BDB90180
BDB90181
BDB90182

BDB90156
BDB90159
BDB90160
BDB90080
BDB90161
BDB90074

BDA13000
BDA13100
BDA13200
BDA13300
BDA134YA
BDA135YA

BDB800AA
BDB801AA
BDB802AA
BDB803AA
BDB804AA
BDB805AA
BDB806AA
BDB90193

BDB90079
BDB810AA
BDB90190
BDB90191

40X/60X/75X WIDE MC EYEPIECE

16X/24X/30X WIDE DS FIELDSCOPE EYEPIECE
27X/40X/50X WIDE DS FIELDSCOPE EYEPIECE
40X/60X/75X WIDE DS FIELDSCOPE EYEPIECE

PROSTAFF3 16-48X60

PROSTAFF 5 Fieldscope 82 S
PROSTAFF 5 Fieldscope 82 A
PROSTAFF 5 Fieldscope 60 S
PROSTAFF 5 Fieldscope 60 A

PROSTAFF 5 Eyepiece 20x/25x (SEP25)
PROSTAFF 5 30x/38x (SEP38W)
PROSTAFF 5 16-48x/20-60x (SEP20-60)

FSB-6 F/SCOPE DIGITAL BRACKET P5100
FSB-8 DIGITAL CAMERA BRACKET P300
FSB-UC BRACKET

DIGISCOPING ADAPTER DSA-N1
DIGISCOPING BRACKET DSB-N1
UNIVERSAL BRACKET UBK

EDG Fieldscope 65mm

EDG Fieldscope 65mm Angled
EDG Fieldscope 85mm

EDG Fieldscope 85mm Angled
EDG VR Fieldscope 85 S VR
EDG VR Fieldscope 85 A VR

16x/20x Wide (FEP-20W)

24x/30x Wide (FEP-30W)

30x/38x Wide (FEP-38W)

40x/50x Wide (FEP-50W)

60x/75x Wide (FEP-75W)

16-48x/20x-60x Zoom (FEP-20-60)

20x/25x LER (FEP-25LER)

Fieldscope Eyepiece Mount Adapter EMA-1

FSA-L1 FIELDSCOPE DIGITAL SLR ATTACHMENT
FSA-L2 DIGITAL SLR ATTACHMENT

EDG Fieldscope 65 Stay On Case set SOC-7

EDG Fieldscope 85 Stay On Case set SOC-8

365.99
313.99
313.99
313.99

329.99

359.99
359.99
259.99
259.99

79.99
99.99
139.99

103.99
119.99
229.99
219.99
169.99
313.99

1565.99
1565.99
1981.99
1981.99
3199.99
3199.99

313.99
521.99
395.99
417.99
447.99
625.99
469.99

51.99

417.99
677.99
93.99
93.99
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